
Adilabad - Hazur Sahib Nanded Intercity Express/17409 - Exp - SCR 
HEM/Himayatnagar to HDGR/Hadgaon Road 

0h 19m - 18 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADB Adilabad 08:00 0 1 0 70 248 SCR
2 KNVT Kinwat 08:39 08:40 1m 0 1 45 98 319 SCR
3 BHBK Bodhadi Bujrug 08:49 08:50 1m 0 1 60 53 355 SCR
4 SHSK Sahasrakund 09:24 09:25 1m 0 1 90 64 401 SCR
5 HEM Himayatnagar 09:39 09:40 1m 0 1 105 58 399 SCR
6 HDGR Hadgaon Road 09:59 10:00 1m 0 1 123 45 423 SCR
7 BOKR Bhokar 10:24 10:25 1m 0 1 141 38 461 SCR
8 MUE Mudkhed Junction 10:58 11:00 2m 0 1 162 24 372 SCR
9 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 11:55 0 1 185 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (15:48)

Jun 30 2024 (15:48)

1

1


